
Sr.No Students Name Category Neet Marks 

1 Khetale Jeevita Open 272

2 Sakshi Jagale Open 165

3 Shaikh Nazia Anwar Open 123

4 Kamble Anjali Nagnath Open 116

5 Adhav Sakshi SC 95

6 Nalawade Vrushali Vinayak Open 88

7 Gade Akshata Shankar Open 85

8 Ponde Akanasha Kailas NTC 84

9 Akankha Amol Kulkarni Open 83

10 Shweta Pandit SC 78

11 Shirde Ankita Open 75

12 Chautmal Tejaswini Subhash SC 74

13 Gaikwad Pradnya Sanjay SC 70

14 Karina Tulsiram Bamane NT B 70

15 Siria Binu Open 65

16 Esha Laxman Shivankar SC 59

17 Srushthi Jadhav VJNT 55

18 Bugade Vaishnavi Kailas OBC 53

19 Kshirsagar Akanksha Bharat SC 53

20 Thombare Manasi Rajesh Open 50

21 Kamble Nehali Prakash SC 43

22 Shinde Ashwini OBC 43

23 Chavan Vaishnavi Subhash VJNT 42

24 Kamble Vaishnavi ST 38

25 Esha Bahirat NTC 37

26 Mundhe Ankita Kantilal NTD 35

27 Poonam Santosh Warkari SC 34

28 Ingale Neha Sunil SC 29

29 Koli Renuka Sanjay SBC 28

30 Bhavar Sneha Open 27

31 Thool Ruchita Rajendra SC 25

32 Gaikwad Purva Bhimrao Open 24

33 Shirke  Shweta OBC 22

34 Mayuri Nimba Gawari Open 21

35 Magar Vaishnavi Open 19

36 Trusha Pikulkar Open 19

37 Gite Nikita Sanjay NTD 17
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Sr.No Students Name Category Neet Marks 

1 Khetale Jeevita Open 272

2 Sakshi Jagale Open 165

3 Shaikh Nazia Anwar Open 123

4 Kamble Anjali Nagnath Open 116

5 Nalawade Vrushali Vinayak Open 88

6 Gade Akshata Shankar Open 85

7 Akankha Amol Kulkarni Open 83

8 Shirde Ankita Open 75

9 Siria Binu Open 65

10 Thombare Manasi Rajesh Open 50

11 Bhavar Sneha Open 27

12 Gaikwad Purva Bhimrao Open 24

13 Mayuri Nimba Gawari Open 21

14 Magar Vaishnavi Open 19

15 Trusha Bharat Pikulkar Open 19

1 Adhav Sakshi SC 95

2 Shweta Pandit SC 78

3 Chautmal Tejaswini Subhash SC 74

4 Gaikwad Pradnya Sanjay SC 70

5 Esha Laxman Shivankar SC 59

6 Kshirsagar Akanksha Bharat SC 53

7 Kamble Nehali Prakash SC 43

8 Poonam Santosh Warkari SC 34

9 Ingale Neha Sunil SC 29

10 Thool Ruchita Rajendra SC 25

1 Ponde Akanasha Kailas NTC 84

2 Karina Tulsiram Bamane NT B 70

3 Srushthi Jadhav VJNT 55

4 Chavan Vaishnavi Subhash VJNT 42

5 Esha Bahirat NTC 37

6 Mundhe Ankita Kantilal NTD 35

7 Gite Nikita Sanjay NTD 17

1 Bugade Vaishnavi Kailas OBC 53

2 Shinde Ashwini OBC 43

3 Koli Renuka Sanjay SBC 28

4 Shirke  Shweta OBC 22

1 Kamble Vaishnavi ST 38
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Sr.No Students Name Category Neet Marks 

1 Khetale Jeevita Open 272

2 Sakshi Jagale Open 165

3 Shaikh Nazia Anwar Open 123

4 Kamble Anjali Nagnath Open 116

5 Nalawade Vrushali Vinayak Open 88

6 Gade Akshata Shankar Open 85

7 Akankha Amol Kulkarni Open 83

8 Shirde Ankita Open 75

9 Siria Binu Open 65

10 Thombare Manasi Rajesh Open 50

11 Bhavar Sneha Open 27

12 Gaikwad Purva Bhimrao Open 24

13 Mayuri Nimba Gawari Open 21

14 Magar Vaishnavi Open 19

15 Trusha Bharat Pikulkar Open 19

1 Adhav Sakshi SC 95

2 Shweta Pandit SC 78

3 Chautmal Tejaswini Subhash SC 74

4 Gaikwad Pradnya Sanjay SC 70

5 Esha Laxman Shivankar SC 59

6 Kshirsagar Akanksha Bharat SC 53

7 Kamble Nehali Prakash SC 43

8 Poonam Santosh Warkari SC 34

9 Ingale Neha Sunil SC 29

10 Thool Ruchita Rajendra SC 25

1 Ponde Akanasha Kailas NTC 84

2 Karina Tulsiram Bamane NT B 70

3 Srushthi Jadhav VJNT 55

4 Chavan Vaishnavi Subhash VJNT 42

5 Esha Bahirat NTC 37

6 Mundhe Ankita Kantilal NTD 35

7 Gite Nikita Sanjay NTD 17

1 Bugade Vaishnavi Kailas OBC 53

2 Shinde Ashwini OBC 43

3 Koli Renuka Sanjay SBC 28

4 Shirke  Shweta OBC 22

1 Kamble Vaishnavi ST 38
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